Applications
High Isolation
Compact Size
Key Features
1310/1550nm Singlemode WDMs
Top Quality-Price Ratio
Long-HaulUni and Bi-Directional
Digital, Hybrid and Am-video Systems

WB = Type B WDM
LC/APC
Ordering Information
Connector
2.
0202 = 2x2
0102 = 1x2
3 = 3mm Cable
X = Special
Attenuation (dB)
WC = Type C WDM
Package
A = Package A
B = Package B
C = Package C
D = Package D
S = Package S
Port
D